TruTool S 250 Li-ion
rechargeable battery 18 V
shear

Technical data

TRUMPF



MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESSES

MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, STEEL 400 N/MM?
MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, STEEL 600 N/MIM?2
MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, STEEL 800 N/MM?

MAXIMUM SHEET THICKNESS, ALUMINUM UP TO 250
N/MM?2

RADII
SMALLEST RADIUS
GENERAL

WORKING SPEED
STROKE RATE DURING IDLE RUN
STARTING HOLE DIAMETER

VOLTAGE

WEIGHT

WEIGHT (WITH 2 AH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)

WEIGHT (WITH 4 AH RECHARGEABLE BATTERY)

TruTool S 250 Li-ion
rechargeable battery 18 V
shear

2.5 mm
2 mm

1.5 mm

3 mm

28 mm

4 m/min - 7 m/min
1300 1/min
20 mm

18V

2.5kg

2.8kg

Page



